MATERIAL TAKEOFF AND COST ESTIMATE Job Name Carpentry/Wood Work Location Contact Quote No. QUANTITY WASTAGE TOTAL QTY UOM COST/UNIT TOTAL ITEM COST REMARKS DRAWING REF. DETAIL REF. TRADE COST Sr# DESCRIPTION 06. WOOD, PLASTICS AND COMPOSITES \$126,670.71 1.75"X14" Laminated Veneer Lumber \$4.0 3/\$8.5 2X12 Pressure Treaded Ripped 109 \$12.00 \$552.00 2X12 Wood Beam W/ 1/2" Plywood Gussets 2X6 Pressure Treated Plate Fasten To Footing W/ 5/8"Dia 43 109 47.3 LF 4 \$4.0 6/\$8.6 \$6.80 \$292.4 K 8" Long (Min.) Expansion Bolt @16" O.C. ure Treated Ledger Attached To Beam Or Grou 5 42 109 46.2 \$7.30 \$306.6 2/\$8.8 \$4.0 Cell With Epoxy Set 5/8" Dia All Threaded @12" O.C taggered 4" Amd From The Ends oists, Rafters And Trusses \$4.1 2/\$8.8 4X6 Cypress Rafters @24" O.C. 220 10% 242 \$1,144.00 New Pre-Engineered Wood Trusses @24" O.C. Bracing Per 7 S4.1 6/\$8.8 5,792 109 6371.2 SF \$2.40 \$13,900.8 Truss Manufacturer 2x6 roof rafters @16" o.c 93 102. \$204.6 \$4.0 1/\$8.8 2x6 soffit furring @16" o.c. 950 109 104 \$2.20 \$2,090.0 10 109 3944. \$9,323.6 \$4.0 11 109 1091. \$2.60 \$2,579.2 2x8 ceiling truss @32" o.o 992 2x8 floor joists @16" o.c 1091. \$2,579.2 2x8 pressure treated deck joists @12" o. 14 \$4.0 2x8 pressure treated floor joist 210 10% 231 LF \$2.98 \$625.80 2x8 pressure treated floor joists @12" o.c 16 \$4.0 2x8 roof rafter @16" o.d 10% 5055. \$14,707.2 17 \$4.0 6x10 engineered roof truss 479 109 526 \$5.60 \$2,682,4 18 \$4.0 6x10 engineered roof truss @5'-0" O.c 1,036 1139.6 \$8.50 \$8,806.00 Wall Studs 19 A1.0 2X4 Pressure Treated Wood Studs @ 16" O.C 401 10% 441.1 SF \$2.20 \$882.20 90# Felt Hot Mopped Over 30# Felt Tin Tagged To 3/4" Cdx Plywood Sheathing Attached With 10D Ring Shank 20 6,012 109 6613.2 \$4.00 \$24,048.00 Nails @6" O.C. Ay Field And 4" O.C. At Edges All Zones And Through Aut Zone 3 \$4.0, \$4.1, \$4.2 3x8 mca timber decking 371 2,371 22 S4.0, S4.1, S4.2 1x8 t&g cellar cedar 408. \$3.20 \$0.00 23 S4.0, S4.1, S4.2 2608. 3x8 fir t&g roof decking 109 \$3.00 \$0.00 S4.0, S4.1, S4.2 3x8 pressure treated decking S4.0, S4.1, S4.2 3/4" exterior grade plywood sheathing 26 5094.1 S4.0. S4.1. S4.2 3/4" PLYWOOD subflooring 4,631 \$2.80 \$0.00 Cabinetry And Millwork MW1.0 19'-0" Wide Wood Step \$422.00 \$422.00 5 1 10% MOITA 28 MW1.0 5'-0" Wide Wood Step \$180.00 \$180.00 29 MW1.0 0'-6" Deep x 7'-2" High Painted Cabine 30 MW1.0 1'-0" Wide x 0'-3" Deep x 3'-0" High Wall Cabinet \$120.00 \$240.0 1'-4" Wide x 0'-4" Deep x 3'-0" High Mirror Re 31 09 \$135.00 \$135.00 Medicine Cabinet '-6" Deep x 7'-0" High Pantry Cabinets with White OAK 32 09 \$320.00 \$320.00 Pull Out Drawers 1'-6" Wide x 2'-0" Deep x 3'-0" High Base Cabinets 1'-6" Wide x 0'-4" Deep x 3'-0" High Mirror Recessed 33 MW1.0 \$300.00 \$300.00 34 09 E \$155.00 \$155.00 MW1.0 Medicine Cabinet 2'-0" Wide x 2'-0" Deep x 3'-0" High Solid White OAK 35 0% EA \$395.00 \$1,580.00 MW1.0 Drawer Cabinets 2'-2" Wide x 2'-0" Deep x 8'-0" High White OAK Pantry 0% ΕA \$800.00 \$800.00 36 MW1.0 Cabinets with Pull Out Drawers 37 MW1.0 09 ΕA \$750.00 \$750.00 2'-3 1/2" Wide x 1'-7" Deep x 8'-0" High Storage Cabinet 2'-3 1/4" Long x 1'-8" Deep x 1'-11" High Upper Storage 38 MW1.0 2 0% EΑ \$350.00 \$700.00 Cabinets '-7 1/4" Long x 1'-8" Deep x 1'-11" High Upper Storage 39 2 0% EA \$420.00 \$840.00 MW1.0 40 MW1.0 2 09 EA \$592.00 \$1,184.00 3'-0" Wide x 2'-0" Deep x 1-5 1/4" High Upper Cabinet 3'-2" Wide x 1'-0" Deep x 2'-0" High Upper Storage 41 09 EΑ \$450.00 \$450.00 Cabinet 42 MW1.0 '-10" x 3'-2" Island with White OAK Cabinets 09 \$3,800.00 \$3,800.00 43 MW1.0 Closet with 1'-0" Deep x 7'-2" High Shelves 6 10% 6.53 \$210.00 \$1,247.40 44 MW1.0 Closet with 1'-2" Deep x 7'-2" High Shelves 109 2.66 \$220.00 \$532.4 45 \$250.00 \$867.5 109 3.81 MW1.0 Walk in Closet With 1'-0" Deep x 5'-6" High Shelve 46 10% 4.444 \$240.00 \$969.60 MW1.0 Walk in Closet With 1'-8" Deep x 5'-6" High Shoe Storage \$41.00 109 \$785.1 MW1.0 '-0" Deep Bench MW1.0 MW1.0 '-0" Deep x 1'-4 1/4" Build In White OAK Cabinets 48 9.262 \$205.00 \$1,726,10 49 \$180.00 1'-0" Deep x 7'-5" High Build In TV and Storage White 50 MW1.0 8 109 9.207 LF \$300.00 \$2.511.0 51 MW1.0 1'-6" Deep x 1'-9" High Base Cabinets 109 5.588 \$175.00 \$889.00 2'-6" Deep x 7'-5" High White OAK Built-In Open Shelves 52 MW1.0 109 4.411 \$385.00 \$1,543.8 Cabinets

Sub Total	\$	126,671
Over Heads & Profit @ (25%)	\$	31,668
Net Total	Ś	158.338

\$ 126,671
\$ 31,668
\$ 158,338